

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8820/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2012 in WP No.11428/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Notice. Dasti, in addition.

Interim stay of the impugned judgment and order
in the meantime.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER